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Use this form to Book ONE OFF Friday sessions. Each session is charged at 200 ILS. Please include CASH or CHEQUE (payable to S. Fugler) for the full value of the Friday sessions you are booking with this form. Return the payment along with this form to the Rainbow Office in a sealed envelope with your child’s name. Your booking is not confirmed until you receive a confirmation via SMS of your booking. We cannot always accommodate your requests There are some dates missing from this list. This is because we are not offering extra sessions on those dates, or they are already full. Once Friday sessions have been booked, they cannot be cancelled or transferred to another week. Payment will be taken whether you attend or not. Please sign below to confirm you understand. 

	Name of Child
	
	Group
	

	Name of Parent
	
	Phone number
	

	Total number of sessions booked
	
	Total Amount enclosed
	

	Today’s Date
	
	Signed by parent
	





	Fridays 
	
	
	Fridays 
	
	
	Fridays
	

	6/9/2019
	
	
	3/1/2020
	
	
	1/5/2020
	

	13/9/2019
	
	
	10/1/2020
	
	
	8/5/2020
	

	20/9/2019
	
	
	17/1/2020
	
	
	15/5/2020
	

	27/9/2019
	
	
	24/1/2020
	
	
	22/5/2020
	

	
	
	
	31/1/2020
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]4/10/2019
	
	
	
	
	
	5/6/2020
	

	11/10/2019
	
	
	7/2/2020
	
	
	12/6/2020
	

	25/10/2019
	
	
	14/2/2020
	
	
	19/6/2020
	

	
	
	
	21/2/2020
	
	
	26/6/2020
	

	1/11/2019
	
	
	28/2/2020
	
	
	
	

	8/11/2019
	
	
	
	
	
	3/7/2020
	

	15/11/2019
	
	
	6/3/2020
	
	
	10/7/2020
	

	22/11/2019
	
	
	13/3/2020
	
	
	17/7/2020
	

	29/11/2019
	
	
	20/3/2020
	
	
	24/7/2020
	

	
	
	
	27/3/2020
	
	
	31/7/2020
	

	6/12/2019
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13/12/2019
	
	
	10/4/2020
	
	
	7/8/2020
	

	20/12/2019
	
	
	17/4/2020
	
	
	14/8/2020
	

	
	
	
	24/4/2020
	
	
	21/8/2020
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